

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3129 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	10.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> To enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to secure instructions with reference to depositing 1/4th of the decretal amount, list on 01.05.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> LSP	