

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3129 of 2025

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                         | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 8.      | 01.05.2026 | <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p>List on 06.05.2026 at the request made on behalf of the counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p>BLV</p> |             |